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Exam Date Time Course Name Course Acronym Professor(s) Room #
Monday, April 15 9:00 am —12:00 pm Criminal Law LAWF 3080 Diab & Meyers HOL 190
Monday, April 15 9:00 am —12:00 pm Bankruptcy LAWF 3620 Butler OM 3782
Monday, April 15 1:00 pm —4:00 pm Business Associations LAWF 3800 Singer HOL 190
Tuesday, April 16 9:00 am —12:00 pm Employment Law LAWF 3850 Gauthier HOL 190
Tuesday, April 16 1:00 pm —4:00 pm Trusts LAWF 3720 Pilliar HOL 190
Wednesday, April 17 9:00 am —12:00 pm Contracts LAWF 3030 Oppong HOL 190
Wednesday, April 17 1:00 pm —4:00 pm Civil Procedure LAWF 3910 Mackey HOL 190
Thursday, April 18 9:00 am —12:00 pm Criminal Process LAWF 3810 Bracken HOL 190
Thursday, April 18 9:00 am —12:00 pm Unjust Enrichment LAWF 3650 Chambers HOL 190
Thursday, April 18 1:00 pm —4:00 pm Insurance LAWF 3500 Murray HOL 190
Tuesday, April 23 8:30 am - 12:30 pm Constitutional Law LAWF 3010 Meyers & Schabus | HOL 190
Tuesday, April 23 1:30 pm - 4:30 pm Ethical Lawyering LAWF 3930 Wilson HOL 190
Wednesday, April 24 9:00 am - 12:00 pm Estate Litigation LAWF 3780 Hart & Powell OM 3782
Wednesday, April 24 1:00 pm — 4:00 pm Municipal Law LAWF 3780 Campbe&:”y”h &l om3rs2
Thursday, April 25 9:00 am - 12:00 pm Torts LAWF 3070 Meyers & Hall HOL 190
Thursday, April 25 1:00 pm —4:00 pm Real Estate LAWF 3610 O'Fee HOL 190
Friday, April 26 9:00 am —12:00 pm Corporate Tax LAWF 3670 Cheng HOL 190
Friday, April 26 1:00 pm — 4:00 pm Family Law LAWF 3820 Hall HOL 190
Saturday, April 27 9:00 am —12:00 pm Legal Perspectives LAWF 3020 Kamphuis HOL 190
Monday, April 29 9:00 am —12:00 pm Administrative Law LAWF 3900 Major HOL 190
Monday, April 29 1:00 pm - 4:15 pm 'mmigratif:w& Refugee LAWF 3680 Marsden HOL 190
Tuesday, April 30 9:00 am —12:00 pm Property Law LAWF 3050 Chambers & Sykes [ HOL 190
Tuesday, April 30 1:00 pm - 4:00 pm Construction Law LAWF 3780 Singleton HOL 190
Tuesday, April 30 1:00 pm - 4:00 pm Evidence LAWF 3920 Mackey HOL 190
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